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Department Director

Aryel Harrington
541-783-2219 x125
Aryel.Harrington@
klamathtribes.com

Children & Family Services (CFS)

Lisa Ruiz, Program Manager  
541-783-2219 x129 (W) or 541-891-1457 (C)

Lisa.Ruiz@klamathtribes.com

Madeline Hutchinson, Family Advocate 
541-783-2219 x152 (W) or 541-891-0754 (C)
Madeline.Hutchinson@klamathtribes.com 

Missy Say, ICWA Caseworker 
541-783-2219 x187 (W)

missy.say@klamathtribes.com

Kayce Womack, ICWA Caseworker 
541-783-2219 x180 (W) or 541-363-2684 (C)

Kayce.Womack@klamathtribes.com 

Healing Winds (DV, SA and more)

Kelli Campagna, DV Advocate
541-783-2219 x196 (W) or 541-891-5073 (C)

Kelli.Campagna@klamathtribes.com

Temporary Assistance for Needy Families (TANF) 
& General Assistance (GA) 

Lori Theros, Program Manager
541-783-2219 x132 (W) or 541-891-9597 (C)

Lori.Theros@klamathtribes.com 

Deborah Moran, Intensive Casemanager
541-783-2219 x107 (W) or 541-891-9588 (C)

Deborah.Moran@klamathtribes.com 

Office Manager

Dalene McNair
541-783-2219 x141
Dalene.McNair@

klamathtribes.com

https://klamathtribes.org/social-services

